University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore
2nd Merit List on (27 Aug, 2025)
For BS Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus
Pattoki)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Medical
Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki) Degree Program at University of
Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of
admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the
applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false
information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.78800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/
2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in

any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 29-08-2025 (Friday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 01-09-2025(Monday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name _______________|Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

1 HADIA NOOR REHMAN 6148 11/1/2008 81.2989
2 ABIHA KHAN I\K/I;J;l'\,?MMAD IRSHAD 2645 1/12/2007 81.1728
3 NAHEED ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI 4160 4/15/2005 80.999
4 FAIZA BILAL BILAL SAJID 5954 7/12/2006 80.7569
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
5 AYESHA TARIQ MAJEED 3431 3/23/2007 80.3954
6 AYESHA JAVED JAVED IQBAL 1897 5/6/2005 80.3819
7 HAMNA FATIMA ABDUL RASHEED 3216 3/20/2007 80.3613
8 NIMRA INTIZAR MUHAMMAD INTIZAR 3895 6/6/2008 80.1945
9 MUHAMMAD SALMAN AJAZ AJAZ AHMAD 9868 12/30/2007 79.9184
RANA MUHAMMAD
10 HAMMAD SARWAR SARWAR SHAKIR 10110 8/5/2008 79.9012
11 IQRA BATOOL ZAHID HUSSAIN 14079 12/12/2007 79.5809
12 SAWERA RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL 634 6/18/2005 79.4613
13 GUL E TOOBA IFTIKHAR AHMAD 1633 9/15/2008 79.3146
14  JAHANZAIB RAZA ALI RAZA 9551 3/23/2008 79.2503
15 NIMRA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI 5524 1/9/2006 79.1376
16 ANAM SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 10928 2/12/2005 79.1072
17  FATIMA BIBI RASHEED ANWAR 4526 6/26/2006 78.5785
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MEMOONA FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
WARDA NAYAB
FATIMA AMIN
MEERAB AZAM
ROGHAIBA RASOOL
JAVERIA MAQBOOL
MEHNOOR FATIMA
SADIA BIBI

RAMAL SAFEER
AYESHA ZULFIQAR
SIKANDAR ATEEQ
AQSA IMTIAZ

ASHIR ISRAR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
AZGHAN HAMZA

ALI MUNAWAR

HINA SAFDAR

FAROOQ AHMAD

SAIF UR REHMAN
NIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD AZAM
GHULAM RASOOL
MAQBOOL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
SHOUQAT ALI
SAFEER AHMAD KHAN
ZULFIQAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ATEEQ
MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ
MUHAMMAD ISRAR
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
SHAHID HUSSAIN
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
GHULAM SAFDAR

5336
11212
5655
1067
5381
9626
15397
1665
12824
1653
7408
3151
14571
15478
12411
4511
11231
10593

2/10/2008
3/23/2007
11/27/2007
1/2/2008
7/18/2007
8/13/2004
8/12/2006
2/22/2007
4/23/2008
11/25/2007
1/9/2007
10/7/2006
7/5/2006
12/29/2007
8/7/2005
1/1/2008
7/31/2007
1/25/2005

78.3127
78.2684
78.1798
78.1458
78.122

78.1133
78.0264
77.8831
77.7673
77.7435
77.6924
77.5354
77.5283
77.4639
77.4433
77.3171
77.2049
76.881

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



